
 

College Contact Information  

 

 

Student Absences Southernriver.col.wellbeing@education.wa.edu.au 
Enrolments/Enquiries southernrivercollege@education.wa.edu.au 

Connect and SEQTA Queries Rozmeri.Cole@education.wa.edu.au 

Payments Managercorporateservices.southernriver.col@education.wa.edu.au 

VET Queries joanne.brennan@education.wa.edu.au 

  

Executive Team  

Heath Dullard – Principal Heath.Dullard@education.wa.edu.au 

Sharon Harry – Deputy Principal 
11 & 12  

Sharon.Harry@education.wa.edu.au 

Frank Di Filippo – Deputy 
Principal 9 & 10  

Frank.DiFilippo@education.wa.edu.au 

Jemma Cunningham – Deputy 
Principal 7 & 8  

Jemma.Cunningham@education.wa.edu.au 

Courtney Wilson – Operations 
Manager 

Courtney.Wilson@education.wa.edu.au 

Brian Hand – MCS – Term 1 
(Fiona Holder) 

Brian.Hand@education.wa.edu.au 
fiona.holder@education.wa.edu.au 

  

Heads of Learning Areas  

English – Matthew George matthew.george@education.wa.edu.au 

Maths – Tracey Ahearn tracey.ahearn@education.wa.edu.au 

HASS – Duncan Sanderson duncan.sanderson@education.wa.edu.au 

Science – Sarina Cooper  Sarina.Watson@education.wa.edu.au 

Arts – Ashley Meaden  ashley.meaden@education.wa.edu.au 

Physical Education – Shannon 
Fernando 

shannon.fernando@education.wa.edu.au 

Technologies – Rozmeri Cole Rozmeri.Cole@education.wa.edu.au 

Technologies – Sarah Frankish sarah.frankish@education.wa.edu.au 

SALP/TLC – Tracey Hughes Tracey.Hughes@education.wa.edu.au 

  

Wellbeing Managers  

Patrick Warr – Upper Wellbeing patrick.warr@education.wa.edu.au 

Gemma Reid – Lower Wellbeing gemma.reid@education.wa.edu.au 

  

Year Coordinators  

7 – Lisa Scott-Harmer lisa.scott-harmer@education.wa.edu.au 

8 – Margaret Camporeale margaret.camporeale@education.wa.edu.au 

9 – Nicole Tregenza nicole.tregenza2@education.wa.edu.au 

10 – Jake Luik jake.luik@education.wa.edu.au 

11 & 12 – Jacob Sands jacob.sands@education.wa.edu.au 
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College Contact Information  

 

 

Teachers  
Tiela Agnew-Bush tiela.agnew@education.wa.edu.au 

Nagasoundari Alagusundaram Nagasoundari.Alagusundaram@education.wa.edu.au 

Hunter Alderman hunter.alderman@education.wa.edu.au 

Joshua Arlidge joshua.arlidge@education.wa.edu.au 

Alenka Arundel alenka.arundel@education.wa.edu.au 

Nathan Bayliss nathan.bayliss@education.wa.edu.au 

Peter Bradley peter.bradley@education.wa.edu.au 

Noah Brazier noah.brazier@education.wa.edu.au 

Emma Brolly emma.brolly@education.wa.edu.au 

Margaret Camporeale margaret.camporeale@education.wa.edu.au 

Felicity Chandler felicity.chandler@education.wa.edu.au 

Kylie Clegg Kylie.Clegg@education.wa.edu.au 

Charles Cook charles.cook@education.wa.edu.au 

Mary-Ellen Costall mary-ellen.costall@education.wa.edu.au 

Kate Cunningham Kate.deWorboies@education.wa.edu.au 

Jacklyn Davis jacklyn.davis@education.wa.edu.au 

Jean D’Cruz jean.dcruz2@education.wa.edu.au 

Vidya Sagara Evuri VidyaSagara.Evuri@education.wa.edu.au 

Aiden Gustavino aiden.gustavino@education.wa.edu.au 

Amber Hagen amber.hagen@education.wa.edu.au 

Lauren Hamilton lauren.hamilton@education.wa.edu.au 

Jenhi Hauber jenhi.hauber@education.wa.edu.au 

Chrystal Holstein  chrystal.holstein@education.wa.edu.au 

Timothy Huang Timothy.Huang@education.wa.edu.au 

Fariha Ilyas fariha.ilyas@education.wa.edu.au 

Francois James francois.james22@education.wa.edu.au 

Jennifer Kang jennifer.kang@education.wa.edu.au 

Baljeet Kaur baljeet.kaur@education.wa.edu.au 

Rodrigo Kendrick rodrigo.kendrick@education.wa.edu.au 

Alesa Law alesa.law@education.wa.edu.au 

Andrew Leitch andrew.leitch2@education.wa.edu.au 

Beau Logue beau.logue@education.wa.edu.au 

Jake Luik jake.luik@education.wa.edu.au 

Kirsten Mamo Kristen.Mamo@education.wa.edu.au 

Misha Mamo Misha.Mamo@education.wa.edu.au 

Casey May casey.may@education.wa.edu.au 

Virginia Mmolotsi Nawah virginia.mmolotsi@education.wa.edu.au 

Kylie Mullin kylie.mullin@education.wa.edu.au 
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Joanne Murray Joanne.Healey@education.wa.edu.au 

Noah Muskarovsky noah.muskarovsky@education.wa.edu.au 

Mikayla Nottle mikayla.nottle@education.wa.edu.au 

Wonder Nyoni wonder.nyoni@education.wa.edu.au 

Gayle Page Gayle.Page@education.wa.edu.au 

Ashleigh Pearce Ashleigh.Pearce@education.wa.edu.au 

Andy Peshpali andy.peshpali@education.wa.edu.au 

Manmeet Purba manmeet.purba@education.wa.edu.au 

Astrid Purins astrid.purins@education.wa.edu.au 

Tracee Royall Tracee.Royall@education.wa.edu.au 

Catherine Schmidt catherine.schmidt@education.wa.edu.au 

Lisa Scott-Harmer lisa.scott-harmer@education.wa.edu.au 

Henny Shah henny.shah@education.wa.edu.au 

Argenes Siburian Argenes.Siburian@education.wa.edu.au 

Molly Snowden molly.snowden@education.wa.edu.au 

Lars Thystrup lars.thystrup@education.wa.edu.au 

John Townley John.Townley@education.wa.edu.au 

Nicole Tregenza nicole.tregenza2@education.wa.edu.au 

Yvonne Tryhorn yvonne.tryhorn@education.wa.edu.au 

Alli Watson alli.watson@education.wa.edu.au 

Emily Watson emily.watson2@education.wa.edu.au 

Connor Williams connor.williams@education.wa.edu.au 

Thomas Williamson thomas.williamson@education.wa.edu.au 

Sophie Willmore sophie.willmore@education.wa.edu.au 

Justin Wilson Justin.Wilson2@education.wa.edu.au 

Janet Yip  shukching.yip@education.wa.edu.au 


